IZA900ORT Technical Datasheet
ALPR All-in-one Camera System
Rev. A
Key Features and Benefits
✓  Designed for Tolling, ITS and Traffic Enforcement Applications
✓  Powered by Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2024
✓  Dual sensor provides multiple paths to perfect ALPR reads
✓  High resolution sensors for outstanding image quality

Ordering Information
Part Number**** Description*****
IZA900ORT-S-DR 16-39 ft (5-12 m) range, Deep Red illumination
IZA900ORT-S-DR-CAB15F 16-39 ft (5-12 m) range, Deep Red illumination, 15 ft cable set
IZA900ORT-S-IR 16-39 ft (5-12 m) range, Infrared illumination
IZA900ORT-S-IR-CAB15F 16-39 ft (5-12 m) range, Infrared illumination, 15 ft cable set
IZA900ORT-L-DR 33-65 ft (10-20 m) range, Deep Red illumination
IZA900ORT-L-DR-CAB15F 33-65 ft (10-20 m) range, Deep Red illumination, 15 ft cable set
IZA900ORT-L-IR 33-65 ft (10-20 m) range, Infrared illumination
IZA900ORT-L-IR-CAB15F 33-65 ft (10-20 m) range, Infrared illumination, 15 ft cable set
**** All models have a zoom lens
***** All models have 24 VDC input voltage; different IZCAB-ORT-LAN and IZCAB-ORT-PAS cable lengths
can be ordered
Standard Package Contents
IZA900ORT ALPR All-in-one AI Camera System
LAN cable or field-mountable cable connector
Power/Signals cable or field-mountable cable connector
Mounting adapter plate with screws to attach the plate
Dimensions (inches/cm)
Power/Signals Cable Connector Pinout
Pin Power/Signal Wire Color
1 24 VDC (-) / GND Black
2 LPR Strobe (+) Brown
3 OV Strobe (-) White
4 LPR Strobe (-) Blue
5 24 VDC (+) Red
6 RS485 (A) Orange
7 RS485 (B) Yellow
8 OV Strobe (+) Green
Shield
(Connector Body)
---
Inex Technologies, LLC
155 Willowbrook Blvd., Suite 130
Wayne, NJ 07470, USA
+1-865-671-1400
© Inex Technologies, LLC - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All
third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Doc. No. IZA900ORT-REV-A-TDSHEET Ver. 2025-07-17
This page was built using the Antora default UI.
The source code for this UI is licensed under the terms of the MPL-2.0 license.